
Personal Fee Schedule                                     

December 2022 
            

 

Checks        
Money Orders     $1       
Cashier’s Checks     $5 
Temporary Checks (per ten)   $3 

 
Debit Cards 
Transactions conducted at Moody Bank’s ATM Free 
Foreign ATM Transaction Fee   $2 
Replace Debit Card    $10 
Debit Card Hot Card Fee    $25 
 

Wire Transfers 
Wire Transfer Fee (Outgoing)   $30 
Wire Transfer Fee (Incoming)   $15 
International Wire Fee (US Currency)  $55 
International Wire Fee (Foreign Currency)  $45 
 

Overdraft Services  
Insufficient Funds Charge    $35 
(Created by Check, In-Person Withdraw, ATM Withdrawal or 
 other electronic means) 

Overdraft Item Charge    $35 
(Created by Check, In-Person Withdraw, ATM Withdrawal or 
 other electronic means) 

Sweep Transaction Fee (each)   $10 
 

Account Services  
Phone/In-Person Transfer Fee   $5 
Stop Payment Fee (each)    $30 
Online Stop Payment (each)   $20 
Monthly Service Charge (Paper Statement Fee) $5 
E-Statements      Free 
Collection Item ($1 - $5,000)   $25 
Collection Item ($5,001 & above)   $50 
Account Restriction (per account, per year)  $25 
 

Gift/Travel Card 
Visa Gift Card (per card)    $4 
Travel Card Purchase Fee    $9.50 
Travel Companion Card Fee   $2.50 
Travel Card Reload Fee    $4.50 
 
 

 

 
Safe Deposit Box  
Priced By Size     Varies  
Late Payment Fee    $5 
Lost Key Fee     $25 
Drilling Fee     $250 
 

Other 

Tax Levies/Freeze/Garnishments (each)  $100 
Return Item Fee (per item)    $10 
Proof Correction     $5 
Account Research (per hour)    $30 
Account Closing Fee (90 days or less)   $25 
Excessive Transaction Paid Fee (Savings, per item) $2 
Monthly Service Charge    $15 
(Excessive Transaction Paid Money Market Fee, per item) 

Monthly Service Charge    $10 
(Excessive Transaction Returned Money Market Fee, per item)  

Non-Customer Check Cashing Fee    $5 
    

 

Balance Information 
Account Activity Printout    $3 
Balance Inquiry     $7.50 
Balance Inquiry via Telephone Banking  Free 
Moody Online Balance Information   Free 
Bill Pay (15 free items per month) ($.50 per each item over 15) 
 

Miscellaneous 
Zipper Bag     $10 
Locked Bag     $35 
Indemnity Bonds     $25 
 
 


